附件2
	科室名称
	学习、培训、考核、会议
	病假事假
	法定年休假
	党群活动
	合计

	执法一中队
	577
	35
	45
	10
	667

	执法二中队
	577
	40
	70
	10
	697

	执法三中队
	577
	15
	35
	10
	637

	政策法规室
	400
	15
	35
	10
	460

	矿山执法中队
	1280
	120
	325
	50
	1775

	办公室、执法监督室
	443
	60
	145
	24
	672

	合计
	3854
	285
	655
	114
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